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PRESENTATION

DOSAGE
 (L/Ha) COMMENTS

Biofol

RATE
 (cc/100L)/Ha)

NON TOXIC

www.aspeagro.com    www.aspefactory.com    www.aspeorganic.com

COMPOSITION

PRONAT BIOFOL contains the best 
seaweeds to create a concentrate emulsion 
of micro and micronutrients
Increases the production of crops in danger 
of stress by cause of high temperatures, B

Cu
Fe
Mn
Mo
Zn
Nitrogen Total (N)
P2O5
K2O
Aminoacids
Auxines
Citokines
Density

150
310
750
310
80
760
24,4
11,2
17,4
1,20
0,60
2,00
1,48

mg/l
mg/l
mg/l
mg/l
mg/l
mg/l
%w/v
%w/v
%w/v
%w/v
%w/v
%w/v
g/cc

Cereals
Citrus
Fruits and grapes
Ornamentals
Potatoes
Sugar beet
Vegetables

2,5
1,5-3
3-6
1-2
2-3
5
4

600
100-200
100-200
50-100
400
500
200

1-2 Applications
2-3 Applications every 15 days

Use low doses in young and delicate plants
1-2 Applications at the beginning of the crop
2-4 Application after transplanting

PRONAT BIOFOL Includes essential 
nutrients and organic matter from 
seaweed extract.
Estimulates root developement, nutrients 
and water uptake.

CROPS

ALL-IN-ONE FOLIAR FERTILIZER

CONCENTRATE EMULSION OF MICRO AND 
MACRONUTRIENTS WITH SEAWEED EXTRACT

FOR ALL CROPS


