ALL-IN-ONE FOLIAR FERTILIZER

Pronat Biofol

PRONAT BIOFOL contains the best seaweeds to create a concentrate emulsion of micro and micronutrients Increases the production of crops in danger of stress by cause of high temperatures, water deficiency and virus.

FOR ALL CROPS



COMPOSITION		
B Cu Fe Mn Mo Zn Nitrogen Total (N) P2O5 K2O Aminoacids Auxines Citokines Density	150 310 750 310 80 760 24,4 11,2 17,4 1,20 0,60 2,00 1,48	mg/l mg/l mg/l mg/l mg/l %w/v %w/v %w/v %w/v %w/v g/cc

PRONAT BIOFOL Includes essential nutrients and organic matter from seaweed extract.
Estimulates root developement, nutrients and water uptake.

CONCENTRATE EMULSION OF MICRO AND MACRONUTRIENTS WITH SEAWEED EXTRACT

CROPS	DOSAGE (L/Ha)	RATE (cc/100L)/Ha)	COMMENTS
Cereals	2,5	600	1-2 Applications
Citrus	1,5-3	100-200	2-3 Applications every 15 days
Fruits and grapes	3-6	100-200	Apply before flowering. Repeat every 15 days
Ornamentals	1-2	50-100	Use low doses in young and delicate plants
Potatoes	2-3	400	1-2 Applications at the beginning of the crop
Sugar beet	5	500	2-4 Application after transplanting
Vegetables	4	200	

PRESENTATION





NON TOXIC